3.0SMCJ5.0A /14A /20A /22A
/24A /28A /30A /58A
Document number: DS30818 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 4
August 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
3.0SMCJ5.0A /14A /20A /22A /24A /28A /30A /58A

150
8.3ms Single Half-Sine-Wave
Ordering Information (Note 9)
Part Number Case Packaging
3.0SMCJ5.0A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ14A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ20A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ22A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ24A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ28A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ30A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0SMCJ58A-13 SMC 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 9.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
xxx = Product type marking code,
See Electrical Characteristics Table
       = Manufacturers’ code marking
YWW = Date code marking
Y = Last digit of year (ex: 7 for 2007)
WW = Week code (01 - 53)
  YWW
xxx
3.0SMCJ5.0A /14A /20A /22A
/24A /28A /30A /58A
Document number: DS30818 Rev. 11 - 2
3 of 4